|  A-700ZG [t
i REVISIONS RELEASED |
REV ] DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
F 134274 | REDRAWN. FIND NO 11 ADDED |07/11/04] RS
G 140704 [F(ND MOS. 4.6.4 9 OTY'S WERE 31997107981 =<
4 06 MAX o
.196 £.005 DIA HOLE
4 MTG, HOLES
CONSTRUCT ION GASKET SEALED (VENTED)
i MAIN CONTACTS O
CONF 1 GURAT ION $PST IND
ﬂ VOLTAGE {NOMINAL) 28 VDG !Ikl
CURRENT 300 AMP
DIFF. PICKUP 0.5 £0.15 VDC GEN | AL Q Ba1
8 m REV. 1 DROPOUT 9 - 25 AMP i
~ o=E COIL DATA n
BAT 83 DUTY CYCLE CONT INUOUS u —
- NOM. COiL VOLTAGE 24 TO 30 VDC —
O T REvRvE k PICKUP MAX 18 VDC - | A
PO INSPECTI6N DROPOUT VOL TAGE 0.5 V. 70 7.0 V. O
APP ENVIRONMENTAL DATA !
SW . AMBIENT TEMP ~55°C TO +71°C i
® LIFE ELECTRICAL 50.000 CYCLES MIN. Y ¥
ALAR L/ LTFE MECHANICAL 100,000 CYCLES MIN. L O aep
MAX. WEIGHT 2 LBS. 8 07.
AUX CONTACTS ALARM
.06 CONF IGURATION SPST-NC
VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 28 VDC
VENT LOCATION OPT. CURRENT: RES 5 AMP OF
NOTE :
1. THIS UNIT MEETS THE MATERIAL
10-32 UNF-2A W\mmmwmcz?ﬁ AND WORKMANSHIP REQUIREMENTS
5 STUDS OF MIL-R-5106.
il 1 139529-001 |[OVERLAY
T0 1 1 [32492-010 [CUTOUT ASSEMBLY - PRIMARY
9 | 5 51B10-031 [WASHER - LOCK,. MO, 10 SPLIT
o 8 | 2 IS1R07—071 WASHER - LOCK 3/8 X 688 X 094 SPLIT
_ ] _ | 7 1 2 [51704-161 |WASHER - FLAT 5/8 X 390 X 064 STEEL
x 6 |5 [51702-851 IWASHER - FLAT 7718 X 14/64 X 032 STEEL
] z 5 14 151200-020 [SCREW - 4 X 1/4 PAN HD, SHT, MTL,
- 4 | 5 [50410-086 NUT - 10-32 X 3/8 X _1/8 HEX, BRASS
> 3 | 2 |50407-166INUT_~ 3/8-24 X 5/8 X 7/32 HEX, BRASS
" 2 | 1 |10967-002 [PLATE - BASE COVER
1 | 1 116043-001 [PLATE - NAME
FiIND | QTY PART OR NOMENCLATURE OR FSCM DRAWING OR MATERIAL
NO [REQD | IDENTIFYING NOQ DESCRIPTION NO SPECIFICATION OR NOTE
(RLESS OTHER
MESS ORI LD HARTMAN ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING
: OLERNICES O MANSF 1ELD, OHIQ
2 PL DEC.E3 Pi DEC.JANGLES SR Y _..m_.m mm\:\:.
.06 Je00] ¢ 1 b = Tens7 CUTOUT - REVERSE CURRENT
MATERTAL ENGR | 7y g.u
GEETE 300 AMP, 28 VDC 093
RELEASE SI1ZE CODE rDENT {DWG ND,
CONTR ND, —_
CoHTR 10-_ C 174083 A-700ZG
SCALE NONE | [SHEET




